
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024Serviced Apartment

10.00am
10.30am
2.15pm
4.00pm

Library bus
Triple A
Church
Men’s Club

2.00pm Cards, scrabble & 
games

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Podcast
Triple A
Yvette’s group

9.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping
Bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm

3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A Circuit
Dunedin heritage with 
Alison Breeze
Cards

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Shopping
Triple A
Housie
Bridge

10.00am
10.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

International Women’s 
Day
Library bus
Triple A
Church 
Men’s Club -  
whiskey tasting

2.00pm Cards, scrabble & 
games

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Podcast
Triple A
Yvette’s group

9.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping
Bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm

3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A Circuit
Memory Lane - finish 
the song title quiz
Cards

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Shopping
Triple A
Housie
Bridge

10.00am
10.30am
2.00pm

4.00pm

Library bus
Triple A
Irish dancing/tap 
dancers
Men’s Club

2.00pm

St. Patrick’s dress 
up - wear anything 
green
Cards, scrabble & 
games

St. Patrick’s Day

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Podcast
Triple A
Yvette’s group

9.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping
Bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A Circuit
Craft - egg painting
Cards

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Shopping
Triple A
Housie
Bridge

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

Library bus
Triple A
Scenic drive
Men’s Club

2.00pm Cards, scrabble & 
games

Public Holiday
- Otago Anniversary 
Day

9.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm

Shopping
Bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A Circuit
Easter baking
Cards

9.30am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Shopping
Triple A
Housie
Bridge

Public Holiday 
- Good Friday 2.00pm Cards, scrabble & 

games

Public Holiday 
- Easter Sunday 
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